
 2023 10UG Schedule 09/05/2023

Day Date Time Field Home Away
Friday 8-Sep 6:15 PM Lincoln 7 10 Coach

Friday 8-Sep 7:30 PM Lincoln 4 9 1 Andrew Granados

Saturday 9-Sep 9:00 AM Lincoln 3 8 2 Matthew Kilroy

Sunday 10-Sep 2:45 PM Adams 1 6 3 Nicholas Blake

Sunday 10-Sep 4:00 PM Adams 11 2 4 Juan Rodriguez

Sunday 10-Sep 5:15 PM Adams 12 5 5 Francis LaRocca

Saturday 16-Sep 1:30 PM Washington 3 1 6 Elizabeth Hauck

Saturday 16-Sep 2:45 PM Washington 11 4 7 Paige Kaluderovic

Saturday 16-Sep 4:00 PM Washington 8 7 8 Scott Calvert

Saturday 16-Sep 5:15 PM Washington 9 12 9 Funes

Sunday 17-Sep 12:00 PM Lincoln 2 5 10 Lydia Forseth

Sunday 17-Sep 1:15 PM Lincoln 6 10 11 Rachel Parsons

Saturday 23-Sep 11:30 AM Lincoln 6 12 12 Theodore Frank

Saturday 23-Sep 12:45 PM Lincoln 7 3

Saturday 23-Sep 2:00 PM Lincoln 5 11 Home Side

Sunday 24-Sep 3:00 PM Washington 10 2 Adams - South

Sunday 24-Sep 4:15 PM Washington 9 8 Washington - East

Sunday 24-Sep 5:30 PM Washington 4 1 Lincoln - North

Friday 29-Sep 6:15 PM Adams 2 1

Friday 29-Sep 7:30 PM Adams 11 3

Saturday 30-Sep 3:00 PM Washington 5 11

Saturday 30-Sep 4:15 PM Washington 4 10

Saturday 30-Sep 5:30 PM Washington 6 8

Sunday 1-Oct 4:15 PM Adams 7 12

Sunday 1-Oct 5:30 PM Adams 3 9

Saturday 7-Oct 11:30 AM Lincoln 10 6

Saturday 7-Oct 12:45 PM Lincoln 8 7

Saturday 7-Oct 2:00 PM Lincoln 11 4

Saturday 7-Oct 3:15 PM Lincoln 1 3

Saturday 7-Oct 4:30 PM Lincoln 12 2

Sunday 8-Oct 1:00 PM Adams 9 6

Sunday 8-Oct 2:15 PM Adams 5 7

Sunday 8-Oct 3:30 PM Adams 4 8

Sunday 8-Oct 4:45 PM Adams 1 11

Saturday 14-Oct 12:45 PM Lincoln 5 9

Saturday 14-Oct 2:00 PM Lincoln 12 8

Saturday 14-Oct 3:15 PM Lincoln 10 2

Saturday 14-Oct 4:30 PM Lincoln 4 1

Sunday 15-Oct 12:00 PM Lincoln 7 11

Sunday 15-Oct 1:15 PM Lincoln 5 10

Sunday 15-Oct 2:30 PM Lincoln 3 2

Sunday 15-Oct 3:45 PM Lincoln 12 6

Saturday 21-Oct 9:00 AM Lincoln 11 6

Saturday 21-Oct 10:15 AM Lincoln 12 3

Saturday 21-Oct 11:30 AM Lincoln 8 9

Saturday 21-Oct 3:00 PM Adams 10 7

Saturday 21-Oct 4:15 PM Adams 2 4

Saturday 21-Oct 5:30 PM Adams 1 5

Sunday 22-Oct 4:15 PM Adams 3 10

Sunday 22-Oct 5:30 PM Adams 9 4

Friday 27-Oct 6:15 PM Adams 8 10

Friday 27-Oct 7:30 PM Adams 11 12

Saturday 28-Oct 3:15 PM Lincoln 2 5

Saturday 28-Oct 4:30 PM Lincoln 6 1

No food or drink except water 

on Adams and Washington

No Pets on any AYSO or School 

District fields

No 4-cornered chairs on turf!

Round Robin play 

begins Sep. 29

Top 8 teams in 

Round Robin WITH 

20 REFEREE POINTS 

advance to playoffs



 2023 10UG Schedule 09/05/2023

Day Date Time Field Home Away
Sunday 29-Oct 2:30 PM Lincoln 3 4 Coach

Sunday 29-Oct 3:45 PM Lincoln 9 7 1 Andrew Granados

Saturday 4-Nov 9:00 AM Lincoln 8 11 2 Matthew Kilroy

Saturday 4-Nov 10:15 AM Lincoln 4 12 3 Nicholas Blake

Saturday 4-Nov 11:30 AM Lincoln 10 9 4 Juan Rodriguez

Saturday 4-Nov 12:45 PM Lincoln 1 7 5 Francis LaRocca

Saturday 4-Nov 2:00 PM Lincoln 3 5 6 Elizabeth Hauck

Saturday 4-Nov 3:15 PM Lincoln 6 2 7 Paige Kaluderovic

Friday 10-Nov 6:15 PM Adams 6 7 8 Scott Calvert

Friday 10-Nov 7:30 PM Adams 5 4 9 Funes

Saturday 11-Nov 9:15 AM Washington 9 11 10 Lydia Forseth

Saturday 11-Nov 10:30 AM Washington 12 10 11 Rachel Parsons

Saturday 11-Nov 2:00 PM Adams 3 6 12 Theodore Frank

Saturday 11-Nov 3:15 PM Adams 8 5

Sunday 12-Nov 2:30 PM Washington 1 8 Home Side

Sunday 12-Nov 3:45 PM Washington 7 2 Adams - South

Friday 17-Nov 6:15 PM Lincoln 12 1 Washington - East

Friday 17-Nov 7:30 PM Lincoln 2 9 Lincoln - North

Saturday 18-Nov 9:00 AM Lincoln 4 6

Saturday 18-Nov 10:15 AM Lincoln 7 3

Saturday 18-Nov 11:30 AM Lincoln 9 1

Saturday 18-Nov 12:45 PM Lincoln 5 12

Saturday 18-Nov 2:00 PM Lincoln 2 8

Saturday 18-Nov 3:15 PM Lincoln 10 11

Friday 1-Dec 6:15 PM Adams 6 5

Friday 1-Dec 7:30 PM Adams 8 3

Saturday 2-Dec 11:30 AM Lincoln 1 10

Saturday 2-Dec 12:45 PM Lincoln 11 2

Saturday 2-Dec 2:00 PM Lincoln 9 12
Saturday 2-Dec 3:15 PM Lincoln 7 4

Round Robin play 

begins Sep. 29

Top 8 teams in 

Round Robin WITH 

20 REFEREE POINTS 

advance to playoffs

No food or drink except water 

on Adams and Washington

No 4-cornered chairs on turf!

No Pets on any AYSO or School 

District fields


